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LIVE WELL

Healthy San Diego

Health Plan Contact Card

Member Services/

. Magellan RX Telephone Advice Nurse Behavioral Health Dept.
Health Plan Transportation g P P
Aetna Better Health 1-855-772-9076 800-977-2273 1-855-772-9076 Opt. 4 1-855-772-9076
Blue Shield CA

Promise Health Plan

1-855-699-5557

800-977-2273

1-800-609-4166

1-855-321-2211

Community Health Group

1-800-224-7766

800-977-2273

1-800-647-6966

1-800-404-3332

Health Net

1-800-675-6110

800-977-2273

1-800-675-6110

1-888-426-0030

Kaiser Permanente

1-800-464-4000

800-977-2273

1-800-290-5000

1-877-496-0450

Molina Healthcare

1-888-665-4621

800-977-2273

1-888-275-8750

1-888-665-4621

Medi-Cal Managed Care Plans cover transportation to all Medi-Cal Covered Services.
Pharmacy benefits for all Medi-Cal beneficiaries are covered by the State’s Medi-Cal Rx Program (800) 977-2273

Consumer Center for Health Education &

HHSA Behavioral Health Services
Advocacy

San Diego County Access & Crisis Line

Yael Koenig (619) 563-2773 (888) 724-7240 (877) 534-2524
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5-30-23 Note: Medi-Cal Managed Care Plans cover transportation to all Medi-Cal covered services including Specialty Mental Health, Drug

Medi-Cal Organized Delivery System and Denti-Cal




