

Healthy San Diego

Health Plan Contact Card



	Transportation	Magellan RX	Telephone Advice Nurse	Behavioral Health Dept.
Aetna Better Health	1-855-772-9076	800-977-2273	1-855-772-9076 Opt. 4	1-855-772-9076
Blue Shield CA Promise Health Plan	1-855-699-5557	800-977-2273	1-800-609-4166	1-855-321-2211
Community Health Group	1-800-224-7766	800-977-2273	1-800-647-6966	1-800-404-3332
Health Net	1-800-675-6110	800-977-2273	1-800-675-6110	1-888-426-0030
Kaiser Permanente	1-800-464-4000	800-977-2273	1-800-290-5000	1-877-496-0450
Molina Healthcare	1-888-665-4621	800-977-2273	1-888-275-8750	1-888-665-4621
Pharm			rtation to all Medi-Cal Covered Servi ed by the State's Medi-Cal Rx Progra	
HHSA Behavioral Health Services Yael Koenig (619) 563-2773		San Diego County Access & Crisis Line (888) 724-7240		Consumer Center for Health Education & Advocacy (877) 534-2524

5-30-23 Note: Medi-Cal Managed Care Plans cover transportation to all Medi-Cal covered services including Specialty Mental Health, Drug Medi-Cal Organized Delivery System and Denti-Cal

kealth net

KAISER

PERMANENTE®

MOLINA^{*} HEALTHCARE

% Community

blue 📢

california

Promise Health Plan

♥aetna[™]